Residential Income For

Sale

2,288 Sqft - 420 22 S LOPEZ Street, New Orleans,

Louisiana 70119

| 5|

Basic Details
Property Type:
Listing Type:
Listing ID:
Price:
Bedrooms:
Rooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:

Year Built:

Address Map

Country:
State:
County:
City:
Zipcode:

Street:

Floor Number:
Longitude:

Latitude:

Agent Info

Residential Income

For Sale
2363650
$450,000
4

12

2

2,288 Sqft

2021

us

LA

Orleans

New Orleans
70119

420 22 S LOPEZ
Street

0
W91° 54' 19.6"

N29° 57' 55.6"

Features

+

+

Heating System:

Cooling System:

Patio:

Central, Dual System

Central Air

Porch



Rodney D. Greenup, Sr
info@greenuprealtygroup.com
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